
 

Corning Patchkbl.LC-LC Duplex 7m LSZH, OM3 MM 050502T5Z20007M

Allgemeine Informationen
Artikelnummer ET4540431
EAN 4042673479925
Hersteller Corning
Hersteller-ArtNr 050502T5Z20007M
Hersteller-Typ 050502T5Z20007M
Verpackungseinheit 1 Stück
Artikelklasse Patchkabel LWL

Technische Informationen
Corning Patchkbl.LC-LC Duplex 7m LSZH, OM3 MM 050502T5Z20007M

Corning Patchkbl.LC-LC Duplex 7m LSZH, OM3 MM 050502T5Z20007M online

kaufen
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